8
w
w
w
.csb-ep.com
www.csb-ep.com YOUR PARTNER FOR SELF-LUBRICATING BEARING APPLICATION
Spherical bearing housing
Product features
UC204 UC206
EPB13
250 EPB10
2
UC204 up to UC206
Standard anti-wear composite EPB13 balls
available materials: EPB10 for 250  application
Stainless steel housing with 2 mounting holes
Maintenance-free dry operation
High load
Resistant to dirt
A A-A
A
A
J
N1B
L
H
H
1
H
2
d
N
Part No.
    d
 +0.124
 +0.04
 [mm]
B 0.1
[mm]
A
[mm]
H
[mm]
H1
[mm]
H2
[mm]
N
[mm]
N1
[mm]
J
[mm]
L
[mm] Max. axial static
tensile strength
[N]
Max. radial static
compressive strength
[N]
Max. pivot
angle
Weight
[g]
SP204-20-17-EPB13 20 17 33 33.3 63 11 13 19 95 125 7500  11500 19 284
SP205-25-17-EPB13 25 17 36 36.5 68 13 13 19 105 133 7500 14500 15 339
SP206-30-19-EPB13 30 19 42 42.9 80 15 17 23 121 155 9500  19500 15 522
SP204-20-17-EPB10 20 17 33 33.3 63 11 13 19 95 125 17000    26000 19 283
SP205-25-17-EPB10 25 17 36 36.5 68 13 13 19 105 133 17000   33000 15 338
SP206-30-19-EPB10 30 19 42 42.9 80 15 17 23 121 155 21000   44000 15 521
 Part No.
SP204-20-17-EPB13
 Width
 Inner diameter
 Material
CSB-BAL®
Stainless Steel Spherical Bearings